
Application Performa for the post of “Project Research Scientist-I and 
Project Technical Support-I” under FLUENT MI Study, AIIMS Rishikesh 

 

1. Name (in Capital Letters): 

 
2. Apply for Post: 

 
3. Date of Birth: 

 
4. Age: 

 
5. Sex: 

 
6. Whether belongs to General/SC/ST/OBC category (please write category): 

 
7. Nationality: 

 
8. Marital Status: 

 
9. Address: 

 
 
 

10. Mob. No. 

 
11. Landline No.: 

 
12. E-mail id: 

 

Educational Qualifications: 

 

Serial No. 
Examination 

Passed 
Board/University Passing Year Percentage Scored 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     



Experience (Post Qualification): 

 

S. 
No. 

Post 
Name of the 
Institution 

From 

(DD/MM/YY) 

To 

(DD/MM/YY) 

Total 
Experience 
(in Years/ 
Months) 

Responsibilities 

       

       

       

       

       

 
Any recognitions/achievements/awards: 

 
 
 
 

 
Publications in Indexed journals (with impact factor and number of citations): 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Date: Signature 

 

 
Place: 

 

Enclosures Attached:  

1. 

2. 

3. 

 
4. 


